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           Add: 119 Wellington Street, Bracebridge, ON, Canada P1L 1E2 
                    Tel: +1 705-9902030     |    email: info@deweyinstitute.com 

School Year Program Fee Schedule 

2024-2025 学年费用表 
（于2024年5月1日起生效） 

 

Notes: 

1.  All fees are in Canadian Dollars and are stated for the academic year 所有费用为加币, 指一学年的费用 

2. Tutoring for art students will be charged separately 学费不包括艺术项目的作品辅导费，需单独支付。 

3. Elite Program students will receive free AP and IELTS tutoring. 选择精英班课程的学生可以获得免费AP课程及

雅思课程辅导。 

4. Refund Policy is attached below 退费规则附后边。 

 

 

Fees Payable 

(Before 

Acquiring 

Student Visa) 

 

申请和签证前

需交费用 

High School Program Fee 

Application Fee （One Time Non-refundable）申请费 （不退费） $380 

Tuition Fee per year  一学年学费  

(Does not include Arts program after-school classes)  

(不包括课后艺术作品辅导和考试费用) 

$29,950 

Tuition Fee (Elite Program) 藤校名校精英班学费  
(Included after school tutoring and Universities application)  
（包括课后辅导和 多所名校申请） 

$36,950 

Visa Fee  签证费 $3,000 

Custodianship Documents / Services for Students 18 and under  

18岁以下学生监护费 

$950 

  

 

 
 
 
 
Fees Payable 

upon Receiving 
Student Visa 

Prior to 
Registration 

   

获得签证后和注册
前需交费用 

Material Fee 书本和材料费 $1,450 

Tuition Fee for IELTS （Optional） 

雅思课程费 （可选择）  

 $4,980 

Insurance 医疗保险 $720 

Cultural Exploration 文化探索及旅游 $2,250 

  Boarding Fees (Room + Meals) 食宿费 

Two Bedroom Suit with meals (3 meals per day) 2 室 2 厅 + 一日三餐 $26,800 

Four Bedroom Suit with meals (3 meals per day) 4 室 2 厅+ 一日三餐 $24,100 

Deposit (Refundable) 押金（无损坏，离校全部退还） $2,000 

   Student Residences 学生宿舍有 
 

 24 Hours Security 24 小时保安 

 Full Furnished 全套家具 

 Free Internet & Air condition 免费上网和全年空调 

 Laundry / kitchen / Meeting Room 公共洗衣机、烘干机和会谈室 

 Common area Cleaning 宿舍公共区域清洁 
  

After Arrival 
  到校后  

Scholarship  奖学金  

IELTS 6.0 – Scholarship Amount ：雅思 6 分奖学金 1500 加币 

IELTS 6.5 – Scholarship Amount ：雅思 6.5 分奖学金 3000 加币 

             $1,500 

             $3,000 


